pH Electrodes with Bluetooth®
Smart Technology
Hanna Lab App — Free from the App StoreSM
Connecting a HALO™ probe to the Hanna Lab App is simple. Measurement and logging of pH and temperature at
one second intervals start as soon as the probe is connected.
Acidity (volatile) ⁄ Alkalinity
The world’s first pH electrode with Bluetooth® Smart technology
HALO™ is the world’s first professional pH probe with Bluetooth® Smart technology (Bluetooth® 4.0). These high

09 mm
HALO™ and Hanna Lab App Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Apple, the Apple logo and iPad are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
HI180-1  black mini stirrer HI76405  electrode
holder with steel base
HI11312 HALO™ includes:
HI12302 HALO™ includes:
FC2022 HALO™ includes:
Hanna Lab App
HALO™ accessories
Electrode cleaning, storage,
calibration and filling solutions
HI700601P General purpose cleaning solution,
20 mL sachets (25)
HI700641P Cleaning and disinfection solution for dairy
products, 20 mL sachets (25)
HI70300M electrode storage solution,
230 mL bottle
HI7082 electrolyte refilling solution, 3.5M KCl,
30 mL bottle (4)
HI70004P pH 4.01 calibration solution,
20 mL sachets (25)
HI70007P pH 7.01 calibration solution,
20 mL sachets (25)
HI70010P pH 10.01 calibration solution,
20 mL sachets (25)
iPad not included.
H
AL